
2012 Teacher Course

Course I: Weather and Climate Processes
Course II: Global Weather and Climate

! !

Name School Email Course

Valerie Anderson Namaqua Elementary VLBAnderson@gmail.com Course I and II

Lesa Bak OʼDea Elementary School lbak@psdschools.org Course I and II

Karen Beitler Mary Blair Elementary School beitlerk@thompson.k12.co.us Course I and II

Sandra Blistad Ponderosa Elementary sandra.bilstad@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Angelique Campbell Coyote Ridge Elementary angelique.campbell@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Dayna Campbell Carrie Martin Elementary dayna.campbell@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Deborah Caton Wellington Middle school dcaton@psdschools.org Course II

April Chesler Fort Lupton High School schesler@ftlupton.k12.co.us Course I and II

Travis Conroy Pueblo Central High School travis.conroy@pueblocityschools.us Course I and II

Kathleen Douglas Peakview School kdouglas@huerfano.gaggle.net Course I

Sara Ferber Loveland High School ferber.sara@gmail.com Course I and II

Erin Friedline Turner Middle School bearskii13@hotmail.com Course I and II

Cory Hand Carrie Martin Elementary cory.handcunningham@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Whitney Hersh Bauder Elementary School whersh@psdschools.org Course I

Michael Hicks Adams City High School mikesnoise@yahoo.com Course I and II
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Name School Email Course

Pauline Howard Linton Elementary School paulineh@psdschools.org Course I

Jason Jackson Thompson Valley High School jjack3230@aol.com Course I and II

Kari Johnson Loveland High School kari.hansen@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Victoria Jordan Wellington Middle school vjordan@dishmail.net Course II

Morgan Lee Kempf Central High School morganlee.kempf@pueblocityschools.us Course I

Chad Kuhlman Fort Collins High School ckuhlman@psdschools.org Course I and II

Karla Leonard Big Thompson Elementary greensockhat@aol.com Course I and II

Denise Lewis Carrie Martin Elementary denise.lewis@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Samantha Lowndes Bennett Elementary School slowndes@psdschools.org Course I

Lindsay Martin Jefferson High School Linds@RLmartin.com Course I and II

Patricia Martinez Greeley Central High School pmartinez@greeleyschools.org Course I and II

Joanna McLaughlin Trinidad High School joanna_griego@yahoo.com Course II

Gary Metzger SOARS ggmetzger@hotmail.com Course I and II

Judy Modlich Truscott Elementary Jamode@comcast.net Course I and II

Kathleen Morris Boltz Middle School kamorris@psdschools.org Course I and II

Debbie Powers Bauder Elementary School dpowers@psdschools.org Course I and II

Shawna Reger Bauder Elementary School sreger@psdschools.org Course I and II

Miranda Reynolds Truscott Elementary School mirandareynolds09@yahoo.com Course I and II
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Name School Email Course

Rhonda Ricker Ft. Lupton Middle School 
(Quest Academy)

ricker627@aol.com Course I and II

Jacy Riel Mountain View High School jacy.riel@thompsonschools.org Course I and II

Ann Royer Mary Blair Elementary ann.royer@thompsonchools.org Course I and II

Jennifer Santos Ft. Lupton High School jsantos@ftlupton.k12.co.us Course I and II

Leslie Shaner Bennett Elementary School lshaner@psdschools.org Course I and II

Michael Snodgrass Kearney Middle School mesnodgrass@adams14.org Course I and II

Thomas Sweeney Sarah Milner Elementary School sweeneyt@gmail.com Course I

Steve Swenson Brentwood Middle School stswenson@greeleyschools.org Course I and II

Jennifer Veach Namaqua Elementary COG5876@aol.com Course I and II

Melissa Vigil Fossil Ridge High School mvigil@psdschools.org Course I and II

Emily Yenny Coyote Ridge Elementary eemilylonghurst@hotmail.com Course I
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Other Course Contacts:

Thomas Birner - thomas@atmos.colostate.edu
Cherie Bornhorst - cherie@rams.colostate.edu
Melissa Burt - mburt@atmos.colostate.edu
Scott Denning - Scott.Denning@ColoState.edu
Sheila Ferguson - sferguso@lamar.colostate.edu
Brian Jones - bjones@lamar.colostate.edu
Heather Michalak - heather.q.lsop@gmail.com
Patricia Vigil - Patricia.Vigil@colostate.edu
Kate Young (NCAR - Balloon Launch) - kbeierle@ucar.edu

Graduate Students:
James Carpenter - jmcarp@engr.colostate.edu
Allyson Clark - aeclark@atmos.colostate.edu
Renee Curry - renee.a.curry@gmail.com
Kim Erickson - embrace.the.stars@gmail.com
Aaron Pina - apina@atmos.colostate.edu
Gavin Roy - Gavin.Roy@colostate.edu
Amanda Sheffield - asheffie@atmos.colostate.edu
Stephanie Slade - sslade1@atmos.colostate.edu
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